
NRE FUNÇÃO CLAS NOME NOTA

CAMPO MOURAI  Professor Pedagogo  1  MARIA APARECIDA FIALHO 47634644 PR  90.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  2  DIONATHAN NAYTE DOS SANTOS 99579730 PR  90.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  3  VANESSA ALEIXO 86956608 PR  89.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  4  VILIANE PEPINELLI PAULISTA EVANGELISTA 88802330 PR  89.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  5  VANESSA MARCIANO DOS SANTOS 80234830 PR  86.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  6  DOLORES APARECIDA CAETANO AMANO 64125559 PR  85.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  7  MARICLEIA DE BITENCOURT 68110688 PR  85.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  8  HAIANE REGINA DE PAULA 99658398 PR  85.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  9  LIDIANE DOS SANTOS SOUZA 104284841 PR  85.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  10  MARIA LUIZA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA 131583516 PR  84.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  11  SIRLENE FERREIRA 72149246 PR  84.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  12  DANIELY NASSAR DE PEDER 111458006 PR  84.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  13  MARIA APARECIDA BASTOS MARTINES 48538622 PR  83.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  14  MARTA DE MATOS CORDEIRO MARTINS 51531582 PR  83.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  15  RITA DE CASSIA PILAN 65603411 PR  82.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  16  CEDINEIA DA FONSECA 46816889 PR  81.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  17  KESIA CRISTINA PEREIRA 77961461 PR  81.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  18  PAULA ÉVILE CARDOSO 103016495 PR  81.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  19  NEIR DA SILVA 18001551 PR  80.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  20  ELIZETE COLUCCI DOS SANTOS 62212810 PR  80.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  21  DOROTI TEREZINHA BOCON DOS SANTOS 42420921 PR  80.00



CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  22  EDNA VALERIANO DA SILVA 58691704 PR  80.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  23  PATRICIA DANIELA DOROCIAKI 77234730 PR  80.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  24  CRISTINA AZEVEDO 69290566 PR  80.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  25  LUCILENE GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 79955442 PR  80.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  26  ROZANGELA NOGUEIRA 92497070 PR  80.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  27  JAQUELINE PORTELA 110157177 PR  80.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  28  LUIZ FERNANDO SEGURO 100735873 PR  80.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  29  GIULIA KARIME CAVASSIM BUDAL TOMBOLO 108218010 PR  80.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  30  MAYARA PRADO CARDOSO DE LIMA 125949657 PR  80.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  31  LAIANE MONTEIRO 134275987 PR  80.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  32  FRANCIELI DE SOUZA LEITE 133162780 PR  79.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  33  CAMILA SILVA DE MELO 104422926 PR  76.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  34  CLEIDE DE OLIVEIRA BEHRENS 66826554 PR  75.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  35  SUELY GOMES DA SILVA 150154529 PR  75.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  36  MARCIA MENDES DA SILVA 80438770 PR  75.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  37  VIVIAN APARECIDA FERREIRA DE LIMA 335540545 SP 75.00  

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  38  DANIELA FERREIRA BUENO 79636827 PR  75.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  39  ELESSANDRA DOS SANTOS COSTA 89150426 PR  75.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  40  JULIANA SANTOS CANGERANA POLEZER 85239830 PR  75.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  41  DANIELA PAULA DA SILVA 94118611 PR  75.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  42  VALDINEIA APARECIDA FERREIRA 106264180 PR  75.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo  43  GISLENE ARAUJO 106929297 PR  75.00



CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo(PcD)  1  MARIA LUIZA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA 131583516 PR  84.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo(PcD)  2  DANIELY NASSAR DE PEDER 111458006 PR  84.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo(PN)  1  EDNA VALERIANO DA SILVA 58691704 PR  80.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo(PN)  2  MARCIA MENDES DA SILVA 80438770 PR  75.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo(PN)  3  JULIANA SANTOS CANGERANA POLEZER 85239830 PR  75.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Professor Pedagogo(PN)  4  GISLENE ARAUJO 106929297 PR  75.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU – Finanças  1  CLAUDINES BOMBANA RAMOS 78986255 PR  86.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU – Finanças  2  LUCINÉIA APARECIDA PIANCA 67273770 PR  78.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU – Finanças  3  GUILHERME ALEXANDRE TOMBOLO 89989566 PR  75.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU – Finanças  4  NATHAN SILVA COVRE 124957230 PR  65.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU – Informática  1  ROBERTO LUIS BASSETO 60352160 PR  61.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU – Informática  2  ANTONIO DOS SANTOS TEIXEIRA JUNIOR 87213790 PR  60.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU – Informática  3  DENISE APARECIDA RODRIGUES 123117689 PR  54.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU – Números  1  MARIA CRISTINA PEREIRA 46687531 PR  90.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU – Números  2  RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA GONÇALVES 99056258 PR  90.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU – Números  3  CLAUDINES BOMBANA RAMOS 78986255 PR  86.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU – Números  4  HAIANE REGINA DE PAULA 99658398 PR  83.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU – Números  5  GUILHERME ALEXANDRE TOMBOLO 89989566 PR  75.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU – Números  6  DENILZA MARIA RODRIGUES 69133886 PR  68.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU – Números  7  DEBORA MARESSA DA SILVA 76394415 PR  66.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU – Números  8  NATHAN SILVA COVRE 124957230 PR  63.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU – Psicologia  1  DENISE APARECIDA RODRIGUES 123117689 PR  54.00



CAMPO MOURAO  GN – Gestão  1  APARECIDA DA PENHA DOS SANTOS 35071059 PR  100.00

CAMPO MOURAO  GN – Gestão  2  MARIA CRISTINA PEREIRA 46687531 PR  90.00

CAMPO MOURAO  GN – Gestão  3  CLAUDINES BOMBANA RAMOS 78986255 PR  86.00

CAMPO MOURAO  GN – Gestão  4  VILSON JOSÉ DOS SANTOS 21130818 PR  80.00

CAMPO MOURAO  GN – Gestão  5  ELIANE PEREIRA ANDRADE 52751438 PR  80.00

CAMPO MOURAO  GN – Gestão  6  GUILHERME ALEXANDRE TOMBOLO 89989566 PR  75.00

CAMPO MOURAO  GN – Gestão  7  DENILZA MARIA RODRIGUES 69133886 PR  68.00

CAMPO MOURAO  GN – Gestão  8  ETIENNE TAINÁ DAMACENO FERREIRA ROSINA 85704834 PR  68.00

CAMPO MOURAO  GN – Gestão  9  DEBORA MARESSA DA SILVA 76394415 PR  66.00

CAMPO MOURAO  GN – Gestão  10  ADRIANA MARTORELLI DE LIMA MOREIRA 39800837 PR  66.00

CAMPO MOURAO  GN – Gestão  11  NATHAN SILVA COVRE 124957230 PR  65.00

CAMPO MOURAO  GN – Gestão  12  CARMEN REGINA ROCHA NOGUEIRA 41781009 PR  64.00

CAMPO MOURAO  GN – Gestão  13  WANESSA APARECIDA FAVORITO 86068257 PR  63.00

CAMPO MOURAO  GN – Gestão  14  LEANDRO GONÇALVES SILVA 62022205 PR  60.00

CAMPO MOURAO  GN – Gestão  15  GISLAYNE DE SOUZA DE LIMA 101992292 PR  60.00

CAMPO MOURAO  GN – Gestão  16  JANETE TONATO COSTA 76689040 PR  59.00

CAMPO MOURAO  GN – Gestão  17  GILCELENE DAVINI 52506670 PR  53.00

CAMPO MOURAO  GN – Legislação  1  CARMEN REGINA ROCHA NOGUEIRA 41781009 PR  64.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Fundamentos do Trabalho  1  WESLEY RIBEIRO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 96424990 PR  92.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Fundamentos do Trabalho  2  JULIANA NUNES 86830043 PR  87.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Fundamentos do Trabalho  3  HAIANE REGINA DE PAULA 99658398 PR  85.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Fundamentos do Trabalho  4  JANE ROSA DE SOUZA 140186503 PR  83.00



CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Fundamentos do Trabalho  5  KESIA CRISTINA PEREIRA 77961461 PR  81.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Fundamentos do Trabalho  6  GISLAINE FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA 82399283 PR  40.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica  1  DEAN GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 105265522 PR  94.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica  2  WESLEY RIBEIRO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 96424990 PR  92.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 3 MARIA CRISTINA PEREIRA 46687531 PR  90.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 4 ANDREIA RODRIGUES HOSHINO 109212644 PR  90.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 5 DIONATHAN NAYTE DOS SANTOS 99579730 PR  90.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 6 MÁRCIO APARECIDO PINTO 94013852 PR  88.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 7 RISONEIDE MARIA DE LIMA 123121120 PR  87.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 8 CLAUDIA SIQUEIRA DE SOUZA 71146871 PR  87.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 9 JULIANA NUNES 86830043 PR  87.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 10 GABRIELA PINTO VAROTTO 111475407 PR  86.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 11 WAGNER SZPAK 61435158 PR  85.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 12 RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA GONÇALVES 99056258 PR  85.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 13 MAYKON RODRIGUES ALVES 106264791 PR  85.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 14 JULIANA CAMPOS 124995647 PR  84.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 15 MARIA APARECIDA BASTOS MARTINES 48538622 PR  83.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 16 JANE ROSA DE SOUZA 140186503 PR  83.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 17 MARLÚCIA APARECIDA PINTO 97887519 PR  83.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 18 KESIA CRISTINA PEREIRA 77961461 PR  81.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 19 CRISTINA AZEVEDO 69290566 PR  80.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 20 FERNANDO HENRIQUE DE JESUS 147968019 PR  80.00



CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 21 TIAGO DE SOUZA PICOLLI 101705552 PR  80.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 22 JAQUELINE PORTELA 110157177 PR  80.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 23 GIULIA KARIME CAVASSIM BUDAL TOMBOLO 108218010 PR  80.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 24 FRANCIELI DE SOUZA LEITE 133162780 PR  79.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 25 BRUNO RIBEIRO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 103826756 PR  75.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 26 ANDRÉ FELIPE SVOLINSKI 105123710 PR  75.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 27 DENISE APARECIDA RODRIGUES 123117689 PR  51.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 28 GILCELENE DAVINI 52506670 PR  50.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 29 CAMILA SILVA DE MELO 104422926 PR  46.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 30 LAIZA SUELEN BARROSO CAMPOS 133635556 PR  45.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 31 GISLAINE FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA 82399283 PR  40.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 32 ETIENNE TAINÁ DAMACENO FERREIRA ROSINA 85704834 PR  40.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 33 GISLAYNE DE SOUZA DE LIMA 101992292 PR  30.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica(PN) 1  RISONEIDE MARIA DE LIMA 123121120 PR  87.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica(PN) 2  MAYKON RODRIGUES ALVES 106264791 PR  85.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica(PN) 3  JULIANA CAMPOS 124995647 PR  84.00

CAMPO MOURAO  AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica(PN) 4   LAIZA SUELEN BARROSO CAMPOS 133635556 PR  45.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Intérprete de Libras 1  TANIA NOVAES DE OLIVEIRA 69682774 PR  36.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Intérprete de Libras 2  IRANI SANTOS BATISTA SPRENGOVSKI 83474505 PR  35.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Intérprete de Libras 3  AGDEMAR DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 147476868 PR  22.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Intérprete de Libras 4  DAYSE KELLY PAES BARRETO DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 148945780 
PR

 22.00

CAMPO MOURAO  Intérprete de Libras(PN) 1  1 IRANI SANTOS BATISTA SPRENGOVSKI 83474505 PR  35.00




